
MENS 242.0 RESULTS

Mens 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Judd Holwick McLouth High School 224.6 240.0

2 Breylan Gleason Santa Fe Trail High School 230.0 225.0

3 Ethan Hall Chapman High School 230.2 215.0

4 Cohen Navinsky JCN 228.6 205.0

5 Korbin Hackett Chapman High School 233.0 205.0

6 Jacob Weinman Horton Chargers 234.8 205.0

7 Caleb Burnett McLouth High School 237.0 195.0

8 Ellis Goben Horton Chargers 226.1 190.0

9 Will Allen Horton Chargers 233.3 155.0

10 Trudell Negonsott Horton Chargers 225.9 0.0

11 Jesse Tyler Valley Falls High School 231.0 0.0

Mens 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Judd Holwick McLouth High School 224.6 405.0

2 Cohen Navinsky JCN 228.6 400.0

3 Jacob Weinman Horton Chargers 234.8 375.0

4 Ethan Hall Chapman High School 230.2 330.0

5 Ellis Goben Horton Chargers 226.1 320.0

6 Korbin Hackett Chapman High School 233.0 285.0

7 Will Allen Horton Chargers 233.3 245.0

8 Trudell Negonsott Horton Chargers 225.9 0.0

9 Breylan Gleason Santa Fe Trail High School 230.0 0.0

10 Jesse Tyler Valley Falls High School 231.0 0.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Caleb Burnett McLouth High School 237.0 0.0

Mens 242.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Judd Holwick McLouth High School 224.6 260.0

2 Cohen Navinsky JCN 228.6 250.0

3 Breylan Gleason Santa Fe Trail High School 230.0 215.0

4 Ellis Goben Horton Chargers 226.1 195.0

5 Korbin Hackett Chapman High School 233.0 195.0

6 Ethan Hall Chapman High School 230.2 190.0

7 Jacob Weinman Horton Chargers 234.8 175.0

8 Caleb Burnett McLouth High School 237.0 170.0

9 Will Allen Horton Chargers 233.3 135.0

10 Trudell Negonsott Horton Chargers 225.9 0.0

11 Jesse Tyler Valley Falls High School 231.0 0.0

Mens 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Judd Holwick McLouth High School 224.6 905.0 10

2 Cohen Navinsky JCN 228.6 855.0 8

3 Jacob Weinman Horton Chargers 234.8 755.0 6

4 Ethan Hall Chapman High School 230.2 735.0 4

5 Ellis Goben Horton Chargers 226.1 705.0 2

6 Korbin Hackett Chapman High School 233.0 685.0 1

7 Will Allen Horton Chargers 233.3 535.0 0

8 Breylan Gleason Santa Fe Trail High School 230.0 440.0 0

9 Caleb Burnett McLouth High School 237.0 365.0 0

10 Trudell Negonsott Horton Chargers 225.9 0.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Jesse Tyler Valley Falls High School 231.0 0.0 0

Mens 242.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

17 Judd Holwick McLouth High School 224.6 4.029

31 Cohen Navinsky JCN 228.6 3.74

45 Jacob Weinman Horton Chargers 234.8 3.216

46 Ethan Hall Chapman High School 230.2 3.193

47 Ellis Goben Horton Chargers 226.1 3.118

50 Korbin Hackett Chapman High School 233.0 2.94

60 Will Allen Horton Chargers 233.3 2.293

65 Breylan Gleason Santa Fe Trail High School 230.0 1.913

67 Caleb Burnett McLouth High School 237.0 1.54

72 Trudell Negonsott Horton Chargers 225.9 0.0

73 Jesse Tyler Valley Falls High School 231.0 0.0


